HBBEF250W
9312737032379
12 Months
White Ball Bearing
Exhaust Fan 250mm
Easy to install
Motor wattage: 35W
Cut out size: 290mm template included
Panel size: 350mm
Air flow 380m3/hr
Removable grille for easy cleaning
Installation: DIY if existing power point
is fitted
1m power cord with plug
Unit  dimensions:
Panel size: 350mm
Cut out size: 290mm
Product height: 107mm
Carton Quantity: 6